
JUNE 2024

ARRESTS
WARRANTS ISSUED
JUVENILE PETITIONS
COURT CASES

PRISONERS ARRAIGNED

CASES ASSIGNED
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST

CASES CLOSED OTHER

5
53
0

1

7
52

45

40

9
36
3
2

14
65

52

35

-44.4%

47.2%

-300.0%

-50.0%

-50.0%

-20.0%

-13.5%

14.3%

29
220

13
16

46
269

314

200

34
236

20

10

64
276

292

152

-14.7%

-6.8%

-35.0%

60.0%

-28.1%

-2.5%

7.5%

31.6%

ARRESTS

TRAFFIC WARNINGS
TICKETS ISSUED
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY

ACCIDENT - FATAL

ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY

CALLS FOR SERVICE
DISPATCH RUNS

75
322

346
33

11
0
15

1,945

939

87
304

301
37
7

0
10

1,897

816

-13.8%

5.9%

15.0%

-10.8%

57.1%

0.0%

50.0%

2.5%

15.1%

438
1,822

2,002

219
39

2
75

12,900
4,610

448

1,795

2,106

170

45

2
53

12,316
4,202

-2.2%

1.5%

-4.9%

28.8%

-13.3%

0.0%

41.5%

4.7%

9.7%

T^^r. /^
Daniel T. Keller, Chief of Police



Monthly Summary of Offenses

CLASS

100

200
300
400
500
600
700

800
900

Description

Murder/ Manslaughter

Forcible Sexual Offenses

Robbery
Assault Offenses

Burglary/ Home Invasion

Larceny Violations

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Kidnapping / Abduction

All Offenses that were Attempted

Jun-24 Jun-23

0
0
0
10
0
5
1

0
0
a

0
1

0
9
0
2
2
1

0

YTD 2024

0
0

0
45
5

23
4

0
0

YTD 2023

1

4

2
56
2
16
5

1
0

8

sr Completed

YTD%CHG|

ARRESTS
ADULT

Jun-24 YTD

-100.0%

-400.0%

-200.0%

-19.6%

150.0%

43.8%

-20.0%

-100.0%

0.0%

0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
0

>%

0
0
0

31
0
0
2
0
0

JUV
Jun-24 YTD

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0

m


