WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

JUNE 2024

DETECTIVE BUREAU SUMMARY						
	Jun-24	Jun-23	% CHG.	YTD 24	YTD 23	% CHG
ARRESTS	5	9	-44.4%	29	34	-14.7%
WARRANTS ISSUED	53	36	47.2%	220	236	-6.8%
JUVENILE PETITIONS	0	3	-300.0%	13	20	-35.0%
COURT CASES	1	2	-50.0%	16	10	60.0%
PRISONERS ARRAIGNED	7	14	-50.0%	46	64	-28.1%
CASES ASSIGNED	52	65	-20.0%	269	276	-2.5%
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST	45	52	-13.5%	314	292	7.5%
CASES CLOSED OTHER	40	35	14.3%	200	152	31.6%
UNIFORM DIVISION SUMMARY						
	Jun-24	Jun-23	% CHG.	YTD 24	YTD 23	% CHG
ARRESTS	75	87	-13.8%	438	448	-2.2%
TRAFFIC WARNINGS	322	304	5.9%	1,822	1,795	1.5%
TICKETS ISSUED	346	301	15.0%	2,002	2,106	-4.9%
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	33	37	-10.8%	219	170	28.8%
ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY	11	7	57.1%	39	45	-13.3%
ACCIDENT - FATAL	0	0	0.0%	2	2	0.0%
ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY	15	10	50.0%	75	53	41.5%
CALLS FOR SERVICE	1,945	1,897	2.5%	12,900	12,316	4.7%
DISPATCH RUNS	939	816	15.1%	4,610	4,202	9.7%

Daniel T. Keller, Chief of Police

Monthly Summary of Offenses

All Offenses that were Attempted or Completed

CLASS	Description	Jun-24	Jun-23	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	YTD % CHG	ARRESTS			
							ADULT		JUV	
							Jun-24	YTD	Jun-24	YTD
100	Murder / Manslaughter	0	0	0	1	-100.0%	0	0	0	0
200	Forcible Sexual Offenses	0	1	0	4	-400.0%	0	0	, 0	0
300	Robbery	0	0	0	2	-200.0%	0	0	0	0
400	Assault Offenses	10	9	45	56	-19.6%	3	31	0	2
500	Burglary / Home Invasion	0	0	5	2	150.0%	0	0	0	0
600	Larceny Violations	5	2	23	16	43.8%	0	0	0	0
700	Motor Vehicle Theft	1	2	4	5	-20.0%	0	2	0	0
800	Arson	0	1	0	1	-100.0%	0	0	0	0
900	Kidnapping / Abduction	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0	0	0	0
	GROUP A TOTALS	16	15	77	87	-11.5%	3	33	0	2